

S. C. 01 of 2025

Order No.05.

Dated 30.04.2025:

Today is fixed for appearance and consideration of charge.

Sole accused files hazira along with Vakalatnama.

Fix 20.06.25 for appearance and consideration of charge.

D/C by me.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.